StarFish™
Multi-experiment work station...
Looking for more flexible, productive
heating and stirring apparatus?
StarFish is a modular, general purpose heating and stirring work station
designed to fit on all leading brands of stirring hotplate which accepts
a wide range of standard glassware, including; vials, test tubes, beakers

Custom blocks are also available
If you don’t see the block with the well sizes you want then please visit www.starfish-chemistry.com to download
the ‘StarFish Custom Block Ordering Guide’.
Support Rods
There are a choice of two support rods, both 650mm x 12mm in diameter; the one piece rod and the two piece split
rod. The spilt rod has threaded join half way along its body, which allows for shorter assemblies and easier storage.
Save money, by using your own glassware... StarFish will accept all brands of standard
glassware; including vials, test tubes, beakers and round bottomed flasks.
These versatile distribution manifolds make the connection of water
and gas/vacuum to multiple vessels much simpler, neater and quicker,
saving you time, space and money...
04Tel: +44 (0)1799-513320  Fax: +44 (0)1799-513283  Email: sales@radleys.co.uk www.starfish-chemistry.com
StarFish - a truly modular and versatile system
StarFish Distribution Manifolds for Gas/Vacuum and Water
2ml Vial (12mm Ø x 35mm) 12mm Ø x 9 12mm Ø x 40 Cylindrical Stirring Bar 8mm
RR94330 RR95270 RR95170 RR95905
1 Dram (15mm Ø x 45mm) 15mm Ø x 9 15mm Ø x 40 Pivot Ring Stirring Bar 12mm
RR94320 RR95265 RR95165 RR99607
2 Dram (17mm Ø x 60mm) 17mm Ø x 7 17mm Ø x 40 Pivot Ring Stirring Bar 15mm
RR94310 RR95260 RR95160 RR99613
4 Dram (21mm Ø x 70mm) 21mm Ø x 3 21mm Ø x 20 Pivot Ring Stirring Bar 15mm
RR94300 RR95255 RR95155 RR99613
Test Tube (12mm Ø x 100mm) GreenHouse Classic Reaction Tube 12mm Ø x 9 12mm Ø x 40 Pivot Ring Stirring Bar 12mm
RR94030 - without rim (12mm Ø x 100mm) RR95250 RR95150 RR99607
RR94025 - with rim RR99603
Test Tube (16mm Ø x 100mm) GreenHouse Plus Reaction Tube 16mm Ø x 9 16mm Ø x 40 Pivot Ring Stirring Bar 15mm
RR94020 - without rim (16mm Ø x 100mm) RR95245 RR95145 RR99613
RR94015 - with rim RR99612
Test Tube (24mm Ø x 150mm) Carousel Reaction Tube 24mm Ø x 3 24mm Ø x 16 Rare Earth Medium
RR94010 - without rim (24mm Ø x 150mm) RR95240 RR95140 Cross Shaped RR98091
RR94005 - with rim RR98061 (7mm x 16.5mm)
Test Tube (25mm/1 inch Ø) 25mm Ø x 3 25mm Ø x 16 Rare Earth Medium
RR95235 RR95135 Cross Shaped RR98091
(7mm x 16.5mm)
RDT Vessels PolyBlocks MonoBlocks Stirring BarsVessels
StarFish - Quick Selection Guide
05
Custom blocks
If you don’t see the
block with the well
sizes you want then
please visit our website
to download the
‘StarFish Custom Block
Ordering Guide’.
5ml Round Bottom Flask 5ml RDT Reaction Flask 250ml x 1 250ml x 5 5ml Aluminium Insert Small Cross Shaped
RR94115 - 10/19 socket RR99151 RR95230 RR95130 RR95355 RR98075
RR94110 - 14/23 socket (4.9mm x 10mm)
10ml Round Bottom Flask 10ml RDT Reaction Flask 250ml x 1 250ml x 5 10ml Aluminium Insert Small Cross Shaped
RR94105 - 10/19 socket RR99148 RR95230 RR95130 RR95350 RR98075
RR94100 - 14/23 socket (4.9mm x 10mm)
25ml Round Bottom Flask 25ml RDT Reaction Flask 250ml x 1 250ml x 5 25ml Aluminium Insert Rare Earth Medium
RR94095 - 19/26 socket RR99145 RR95230 RR95130 RR95345 Cross Shaped
RR94090 - 24/29 socket RR98091
RR94165 - 14/23 socket (7mm x 16.5mm)
with 14/23 sidearm
50ml Round Bottom Flask 50ml RDT Reaction Flask 250ml x 1 250ml x 5 50ml Aluminium Insert Rare Earth Medium
RR94085 - 19/26 socket RR99070 RR95230 RR95130 RR95340 Cross Shaped
RR94080 - 24/29 socket RR99071 - with B14/23 sidearm RR98091
RR94160 - 14/23 socket (7mm x 16.5mm)
with 14/23 sidearm
100ml Round Bottom Flask 100ml RDT Reaction Flask 250ml x 1 250ml x 5 100ml Aluminium Insert Rare Earth Elliptical
RR94075 - 19/26 socket RR99054 RR95230 RR95130 RR95335 RR99064
RR94070 - 24/29 socket RR99074 - with B14/23 sidearm (25.1mm x 15.5mm)
RR94155 - 24/29 socket
with 19/26 sidearm
150ml Round Bottom Flask 250ml x 1 250ml x 5 150ml Aluminium Insert Rare Earth Elliptical
RR94065 - 19/26 socket RR95230 RR95130 RR95330 RR99064
RR94060 - 24/29 socket (25.1mm x 15.5mm)
250ml Round Bottom Flask 250ml RDT Reaction Flask 250ml x 1 250ml x 5 Rare Earth Elliptical
RR94055 - 19/26 socket RR99040 RR95230 RR95130 RR99064
RR94050 - 24/29 socket Long neck and sidearm (25.1mm x 15.5mm)
RR94150 - 24/29 socket versions are available
with 19/26 sidearm
Vessels RDT Vessels PolyBlocks MonoBlocks Inserts Stirring Bars
StarFish - Quick Selection Guide
06
StarFish - the affordable, flexible,
multi-experiment work station...
Test Tubes
RR94005 24x150 T/Tube with Rim (Medium Wall) 100
RR94010 24x150 T/Tube without Rim (Medium Wall) 100
RR94015 16x100 T/Tube with Rim (Medium Wall) 100
RR94020 16x100 T/Tube without Rim (Medium Wall) 100
RR94025 12x100 T/Tube with Rim (Medium Wall) 100
RR94030 12x100 T/Tube without Rim (Medium Wall) 100
Round Bottom Flasks
RR94050 250ml Round Bottom Flask 24/29 Socket 5
RR94055 250ml Round Bottom Flask 19/26 Socket 5
RR94060 150ml Round Bottom Flask 24/29 Socket 5
RR94065 150ml Round Bottom Flask 19/26 Socket 5
RR94070 100ml Round Bottom Flask 24/29 Socket 5
RR94075 100ml Round Bottom Flask 19/26 Socket 5
RR94080 50ml Round Bottom Flask 24/29 Socket 5
RR94085 50ml Round Bottom Flask 19/26 Socket 5
RR94090 25ml Round Bottom Flask 24/29 Socket 5
RR94095 25ml Round Bottom Flask 19/26 Socket 5
RR94100 10ml Round Bottom Flask 14/23 Socket 5
RR94105 10ml Round Bottom Flask 10/19 Socket 5
RR94110 5ml Round Bottom Flask 14/23 Socket 5
RR94115 5ml Round Bottom Flask 10/19 Socket 5
Round Bottom Flasks with Sidearm
RR94150 250ml R/B Flask 24/29 with 19/26 Sidearm 2